:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10333809

Nov 05, 2024 - 18:04 (UTC)

In epoch 322,931 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 519839 - 0.019503489 ETH®
47.83 USD

2 519840 - 0.018340605 ETH®
44.98 USD

3 519841 - 0.018077987 ETH&®
44.33 USD

4 519842 - 0.018414895 ETH®
45.16 USD

S 519843 - 0.018351955 ETH®
45.01 USD

6 519844 - 0.018325449 ETH®
44.94 USD

7 519845 - 0.018353485 ETH®
45.01 USD
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/10333809
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/322931
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/519839
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/519840
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/519841
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/519842
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/519843
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/519844
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/519845

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

019846

519847

519848

019849

519850

519851

519852

519853

519854

Validator Id

315208

Amount

- 0.018210189
44.66 USD

- 0.018244631
44.74 USD

- 0.018388837
45.10 USD

- 0.064306904
157.72 USD

- 0.018272444
44.81 USD

- 0.018345430
44.99 USD

- 0.019438574
47.67 USD

- 0.019457566
47.72 USD

- 0.019460262
47.72 USD

Amount

+ 0.046460235
113.94 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/519846
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/519847
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/519848
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/519849
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/519850
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/519851
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/519852
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/519853
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/519854
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/315208

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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